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Continuing Education

Diana M. Belli, DDS Member (855) 773-7363  N/A dr.dianabelli@gmail.com

Amir M. Chalak, DDS, MD Member (408) 379-5360  (408) 379-5340  amirchalak@gmail.com

Robert S. Chen, DMD, MS Member (408) 255-3388  (408) 404-7023  orthorobert@gmail.com

Rodney Chew, DDS Member (510) 793-8054  (510) 793-3142  rodneyjchew@gmail.com
Cherissa Chong, DMD, MS Member (408) 805-9198  N/A drcherissa@gmail.com

David Y. Chow, DDS, MS Member (408) 266-0388  (408) 266-4457  dychowdds@gmail.com

Leoncio N. Fierro, DDS Member (408) 317-0169  (510) 405-9303 leofierrodds@gmail.com

Yang Gao, DDS Member N/A N/A yanggaodds@gmail.com

Gina Gray, DDS Member (408) 224-0404  (408) 224-0447  ginag@carabelli.com

Sara J. Hamed, DDS Member (408) 365-9791  N/A sarajhamed@gmail.com
Christine Hayashi, DDS, MS Member (408) 998-8008  (408) 998-9009 forestperiodontics@sbcglobal.net
Kenneth Y. Kai, DDS, MSD Member (408) 258-7141  (408) 926-1607  kaiortho@gmail.com

Augie Lagemann, DDS Member (650) 968-3146  N/A a.lagemanndds@gmail.com
Angela Laithangbam, DDS Member N/A N/A a_laitha@yahoo.com

Cameron Mashouf, DDS Member (408) 266-8820  (408) 266-8856 cameron@drmashouf.com

Adam Moneim, DDS Member (408) 354-7333  (408) 354-7433 amoneim@yahoo.com

Sarah K. Murray, DDS Member (408) 738-1710  (408) 738-1127  sarahkmurraydds@gmail.com
Lorena Pandez, DDS Member (408) 264-8700  (408) 264-8708 Ipandez@yahoo.com

Robert D. Shorey, DDS Member (408) 778-3384  N/A ShoreyDDS@gmail.com

Natalie Vander Kam, DDS Member (408) 446-4353  N/A info@cupertinopediatricdentistry.com
Kevin J. Yen, DDS, MD Member (408) 265-7530  (408) 265-7532  dryen@yenoms.com

Kay Rha, DDS Liaison (408) 246-0300  (408) 246-5131  krha67@gmail.com

Shakalpi R. Pendurkar, DDS, MPH Guest N/A N/A drshakalpi@yahoo.com

Bexter M. Yang, DDS, MS Guest (408) 252-8833  (408) 252-8881  bexyang@gmail.com

Brent T. Ingram, DDS Co-Chair (408) 996-9393  (408) 996-3034  drbrent@completedentalcare.org
Nick M. Nguyen, DMD Co-Chair (408) 269-6570  (408) 269-6574  nicknguyendmd@comcast.net
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